http://www.foododisha.in/

TENDER PAPER 
(Level-II Transport Contractor) 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT MANAGER 

ODISHA STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED 

KHORDHA DISTRICT. 

Tender No. 4712 / Date 21.08.2025 

TENDER DOCUMENTS 

Cost of Tender Paper – Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) 

inclusive of GST for each RRC to Unit (Block / ULB) combination of the district. 

INVITATION TO TENDER & INSTRUCTION TO BIDDERS FOR TRANSPORTATION 

OF FOODGRAINS FROM RICE RECEIVING CENTRE (RRC) TO RETAIL 

CENTRES(FPS) YEAR 2025-26 & 2026-27

[...]

The uploaded tender documents become readable only after the tender opening by 

the authorized bid openers. 

xviii. Tender documents shall be accompanied with EMD of the required amount as 

indicated in Clause-6. The bidder shall have to pay an amount of Rs.5900/- only 

(Rupees Five thousand Nine hundred only) as tender paper cost along with the 

10  

Tender. Bidders will be required to pay through on-line mode as mentioned in 

Clause-2 (v) towards Tender Document Fee and EMD.